¢ Timetable

m Baile Ghib / Kells to Cavan

BAILE GHIB/ KELLS - CAVAN

Departs

‘ Stops

‘Stop Number

Monday to Saturday

Fri - Sat

Baile Ghib An Stoér 12293 --- 108:40| --- |13:00|15:00| --- |19:25
Diméin Bhaile Ghib Crosbhoéthar 12290 --- 108:41| --- |13:01|15:01| --- |19:26
Headfort Bridge West of Bridge 12289 --- 108:49| --- [13:09|15:09| --- |19:34
Kells Parochial House 135231 07:15/08:53|11:15|13:15|15:15|17:35|19:38
Cavan Road Oliver Plunkett Rd Junct |135241 07:17/08:55|11:17|13:17|15:17|17:37 |19:40
Father McCullen Pk Eureka Secondary School |141031 07:19|08:57111:19|13:19(15:19|17:39|19:42
Moynalty Finlay's 131431 07:29/09:07|11:29|13:29|15:29|17:49|19:52
Mullagh Main St 131301 07:37/09:15|11:37|13:37|15:37|17:57 | 20:00
Saint Kilian's Church  |Opposite Church 12286 07:39|09:17111:39|13:39|15:39|17:59|20:02
Lough Ramor Lakeview 101471 07:51/09:29/11:51|13:51|15:51|18:11|20:14
Virginia Bus Stop 131841 07:55/09:33|11:55|13:55|15:55|18:15|20:18
St. Clare's College Opposite College 12285 08:06|09:44 112:06|14:06 |16:06|18:26 |20:29
Ballyjamesduff Dublin St 135191 08:08|09:46|12:08|14:08|16:08|18:28|20:31
Cross Keys Crosskeys Inn 12282 08:1809:56/12:18|14:18|16:18|18:38|20:41
Moynehall Business Pk |Moynehall Car Sales 12281 08:28|10:06|12:28|14:28|16:28|18:48|20:51
Moynehall Opposite Lidl 10631 08:30|10:08|12:30|14:30|16:30|18:50(20:53
Cavan Bus Station Outside Bus Station 141451 08:35|10:13]12:35|14:35|16:35|18:55|20:58

CAVAN - KELLS/ BA

Departs

ILE GHIB

‘ Stops

Stop Number

Cavan Bus Station Opposite Bus Station 141471 07:00/09:20|11:20|13:20|15:20|17:35|19:20
Moynehall Lidl 10632 07:07|09:27|11:27|13:27|15:27|17:42|19:27
Moynehall Business Pk |Apex Fire 12280 07:08|09:28|11:28|13:28|15:28|17:43|19:28
Cross Keys School 12283 07:18]09:38|11:38|13:38|15:38|17:53|19:38
Ballyjamesduff Dublin St 107231 07:27109:47|11:47 |13:47|15:47|18:02|19:47
St. Clare’s College College 12284 07:29|09:49|11:49|13:49|15:49|18:04|19:49
Virginia Bus Stop 135211 07:40110:00|12:00/14:00|16:00|18:15|20:00
Lough Ramor Yew Park 101671 07:43]10:03|12:03|14:03|16:03|18:18|20:03
Saint Kilian’s Church  |Church 12287 07:55/10:15|12:15/14:15|16:15|18:30|20:15
Mullagh Main St 130921 07:5710:17|12:17|14:17|16:17|18:32|20:17
Moynalty Deignan’s 130931 08:05]10:25|12:25/14:25|16:25|18:40|20:25
Father McCullen Park |Opp Secondary School 101731 08:16|10:36|12:36 | 14:36|16:36 |18:51|20:36
Kells Opp Parochial House 135391 08:18|10:38|12:38|14:38|16:38|18:53|20:38
Headfort Bridge East of Bridge 12288 08:21| --- |12:41|14:41| --- |18:56| ---
Diméin Bhaile Ghib Crosbhothar 12291 08:28| --- |12:48|14:46| --- |19:01| ---
e Baile Ghib An Stor 12292 08:30| --- |12:50|14:50| --- |19:05| ---

Email: cm@locallink.ie
Tel: 047 51840
Online: www.locallinkem.ie

Operated by:

TFl Local Link Cavan Monaghan, The
Pringle Building, Clones, Co. Monaghan,
H23 FK29.

Ask your driver or other
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
TFI Local Link fares include single, return, young

adult or student and child fares. Cash is accepted
and Free Travel Pass holders and children under 5

years travel for free.

For more information on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call
TFI Local Link Cavan Monaghan.

You can use the TFl Leap Card to pay for your ticket.

For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie

TFI Go
G app

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
www.transportforireland.ie

o TFI Leap
Top-Up app

No service on Christmas Day. Sunday timetable
will operate on all other Public Holidays.

PRRCIW
Wl iocaliink




¢ Timetable

m Baile Ghib Via Kells to Cavan

BAILE GHIB - CAVAN

Departs ‘ Stops ‘Stop Number ‘ Sunday & Public Holidays
Baile Ghib An Stoér 12293 07:07 11:07 15:07
Diméin Bhaile Ghib Crosbhoéthar 12290 07:08 11:08 15:08
Headfort Bridge West of Bridge 12289 07:16 11:16 15:16
Kells Parochial House 135231 07:20 11:20 15:20
Cavan Road Oliver Plunkett Rd Junct |135241 07:22 11:22 15:22
Father McCullen Pk Eureka Secondary School (141031 07:24 11:24 15:24
Moynalty Finlay's 131431 07:34 11:34 15:34
Mullagh Main St 131301 07:42 11:42 15:42
Saint Kilian’s Church Opposite Church 12286 07:44 11:44 15:44
Lough Ramor Lakeview 101471 07:56 11:56 15:56
Virginia Bus Stop 131841 08:00 12:00 16:00
St. Clare’s College Opposite College 12285 08:11 12:11 16:11
Ballyjamesduff Dublin St 135191 08:13 12:13 16:13
Cross Keys Crosskeys Inn 12282 08:23 12:23 16:23
Moynehall Business Park Moynehall Car Sales 12281 08:33 12:33 16:33
Moynehall Opposite Lidl 10631 08:35 12:35 16:35
° Cavan Bus Station Outside Bus Station 141451 08:40 12:40 16:40
CAVAN - BAILE GHIB
Departs Stops Stop Number | Sunday & Public Holidays
Cavan Bus Station Opposite Bus Station 141471 09:35 13:35 17:35
Moynehall Lidl 10632 09:42 13:42 17:42
Moynehall Business Park Apex Fire 12280 09:43 13:43 17:43
Cross Keys School 12283 09:53 13:53 17:53
Ballyjamesduff Dublin St 107231 10:02 14:02 18:02
St. Clare’s College College 12284 10:04 14:04 18:04
Virginia Bus Stop 135211 10:15 14:15 18:15
Lough Ramor Yew Park 101671 10:18 14:18 18:18
Saint Kilian’s Church Church 12287 10:30 14:30 18:30
Mullagh Main St 130921 10:32 14:32 18:32
Moynalty Deignan’s 130931 10:40 14:40 18:40
Father McCullen Park Opp Secondary School 101731 10:51 14:51 18:51
Kells Opp Parochial House 135391 10:53 14:53 18:53
Headfort Bridge East of Bridge 12288 10:56 14:56 18:56
Diméin Bhaile Ghib Crosbhoéthar 12291 11:.01 15:01 19:01
e Baile Ghib An Stoér 12292 11:05 15:05 19:05

Route

186

Cavan to
Kells/Baile Ghib

PR GCIW
TF local link

Cavan Monaghan




